77

FIZFE / Product Number

AUP -
H~T & W=tk D%
H dimension W dimension D dimension

RBAL1E / Feet specification

B[R/ A

Feet (R or A)

EXP/H)

Screw (P or H)

W79 =7:)LT—%3 / Technical Datall
#H{ThILY / Recommended torque
M25 : 0.15N*m ~ 0.2N*m

M3.M4 : 0.3N=m ~ 0.6N*m

it

Color Type

L HE R{LHR / Original trapezoid head screw specification

FERLNZ / Components

No. 2 %5 / Part name #2 / Pcs #&E / Material - REIE / Color-Finish
1 a—F—Javy 4 FILES A XX ADC12 DIN— TSy - BE (REENIE)
Corner block Diecast aluminium ADC12 Silver , Black*Painted (Unfinished inside)
) Rtk ) TV A6063S-T5 DILN—- B (REREALER)
Frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver+Painted (Unfinished inside)
3 IL—L 4 7L A AB063S-T5 DILN— B (REELE)
Panel support frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver+Painted (Unfinished inside)
. IR ) 7 ILEHR A1100P VUN— R (REEBENE)
Panel Aluminium A1100P Silver+Painted (Conductive inside)
5 FN— : 7ILSHR A1100P DIIN—- R (REERNE)
Top cover Aluminium A1100P Silver+Painted (Conductive inside)
6 THR— ! 7 ILE4R A1100P DIN—-FR (REEENE)
Bottom cover Aluminium A1100P Silver+Painted (Conductive inside)
JLE TPE (T5RF) T3vY
; Rubber feet 4 TPE (Elastomer) Black
TILERE FILE&YaAVT L DILIN—-TFILIAF & TTFVY
Aluminium feet Aluminium & Silicone Silver+Anodized & Black
8 BftE R (M3 x 8) 1 % ZYTILAYE
Screw (Flat head M3 - 8) Steel Nickel plated
9 BAER (EM3 x 5) 16 % ZTILAYE
Screw (Trapezoid head M3 - 5) Steel Nickel plated
10 BAFER (/N1 EM4 x 8) 4 % ZEE/OA—F
Screw (Bind head M4 - 8) Steel Black trivalent chromate
» IMFER GETFRHLEFAM25 x 7) i % =l LAvF
Screw (Captive pan head M2.5 - 7) Steel Nickel plated

@30 10

@30 12

J.LE / Rubber feet

=]

Z 7 ILZZE / Aluminium feet

Bl

[P] 7SR / Phillips

7%f8 / Hexagon-socket

1 {L#k / Color Type
&5 / Code a—7F—270v% / Corner block {8l#R / Frame JS2RJL / Panel $H/3— / Top cover | FH/3\— / Bottom cover
S S 2 JLsN— / Silver < )LsN— / Silver | < JLsN— / Silver 2 JLss— / Silver 2 )LsN— / Silver
S B 75v7% / Black < )LiN—/ Silver | 2 JLsN— / Silver < JLsN— / Silver < )LsN— / Silver

4
2

mf/Title

TAKACHI| #AEHINFEHTX SRS T LI H S b —2R @ ] I

TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE with DETACHABLE PANELS
&R /Approved #&[X/Checked #[X/Created I & /Product number RE/Scale
iR F* fif] A AUP177-43-4300 -0 sy =

e B /Date 2024/05/23 1 7 17

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




B-B(1:6)

383

D view

383

177=%+0.5

E view

o8]

—_—

k [

A view
430+0.8

F view

A-A(1:6) C-C(1:6)
Lo o
Lo ~
416 422
C view B view
430+0.8
4 /Title
TAKACHI| HAK#IHFERTX SSRILBEET LS H s — R =]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE with DETACHABLE PANELS —
&R/ Approved & /Checked #I[X]/Created FFE /Product number RI&/Scale
1:6
iR x FiE:N AUP177-43-4300O0-0O0 s -
YERZ A /Date 2024/05/23 2 /7

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




C ¥ / C Frame

380 22.5
=]
© ~
=~ o
— ©
\""_':H
< $=
M3
S 5
2-M3AH IR
5RME / Front side 2-M3 Countersunk

¥ xIEEHLFEFR / Same on the other side.

D {8I#& / D Frame

\‘ 47
_————

M / Front side

33

3.3

Z @ / Back side

ZEH / Back side

4 /Title
BASHSHFERIE | g O]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
752/ Approved #2[X]/Checked #U[X/Created #IZ /Product number RE/Scale
iR 3 A 7
~N— /Page
H177 — D430 1R B /Date 2025/09/30 3 /1

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




356

16

225

[To)
©
3-M2.5
380 5.5 10.5
©
: Q
[9p]
M3 5 3 3.3
2-M3AHY IR
2-M3 Countersunk
=T47K / Total 4 pieces
a4/ Title A —
= A =5
TAKACHI| HASHINTFERIR IL—L @} L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Panel support frame
& 58/ Approved & /Checked #1[X]/Created I /Product number RE/Scale
1:2
iR ES B —
W430 YER B /Date 2022/11/16 4 /17
AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




A /A2l / A Panel

379.5

K (1) o
S
I [} & |
B#TiE / Max dim.372+05
M / Front side

B /\2JL / B Panel
K o T
4 ) @ |

M / Front side

A~T3i%E / Max dim.143.6+=0.5

7z
X

A

6-M2.5F AL R)—T
6—Metal sleeve for M2.5

35 2 356
0 = [} =
o
©
)
i o ) e |
%M / Back side
0 [—© [ & |
i | o o @ |
ZE M / Back side
a4/ Title A —
PN o= o
TAKACHI| #REHANFERIE 18RI O L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Panel
7&E2/Approved & /Checked #1[X]/Created FIZE /Product number RE/Scale
1:3.5
R E3 A e
H177 — W430 Em B /Date 2025/04/15 5 /7

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




4-R14.7

4194

400

419.4
400

2R M / Front side

BHxh~ti% / Max dim. 383+0.5

8-24.5

A#h~ti% / Max dim. 383+0.5

2
7 N
REES—IEY
Surface protective film side
\o o)
ZZM / Back side
s/ Title A —1
= A =5 o
TAKACHI] H#ARHEIHFEHIE Hs8— O L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Top cover
e - e RE/Scale
7 2%/ Approved 1% X]/Checked #[X/Created FIF /Product number
1:4
R * Er ~R—/Page
W430 - D430 Em B /Date 2022/11/16 6 /7

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




4-R14.7

4194
400
371.4

M / Front side

4194

400

371.4

B%h~TiE / Max dim. 383+0.5

8-24.5

BE#1tiE / Max dim. 383+0.5

4-M4

fREES — A

Surface protective film side

o\
o

o </
ZZM / Back side
a4/ Title
TAKACHI] #RX&#tshFEHTE RHs8— (} G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Bottom cover
= = = RE/Scale
7 2%/ Approved #&[X/Checked #[X/Created #17 /Product number
1:4
iR £ ESZ o) ~R—/Page
W430 - D430 e B /Date 2022/11/16 7 77

AREDEIEIHRARHINTFEMITEIZIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




	シートとビュー
	AUP177-43-43□□-□□-モデル
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7


